
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Kuznetsov Aleksey V.
Exam Schedule

Fri, 19 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Condensed Matter Physics (part 3)  B20-211  K-308
Fri, 26 Apr 12:45 — 15:15 ATT Condensed Matter Physics  B20-403, B20-413  K-308
Mon, 06 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Condensed Matter Physics  B20-403, B20-413  E-204
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Latex Basics  M23-303, M23-304  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Latex Basics  M23-303, M23-304  V-115
Fri, 24 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Condensed-matter physics (part 1)  B21-211  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Condensed-matter physics (part 1)  B21-211  E-204
Sat, 25 May 13:35 — 16:05 ATT Condensed Matter Physics  B21-413  ДОТ
Sat, 25 May 13:35 — 16:05 ATT Condensed Matter Physics  B21-413  E-204
Tue, 28 May 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Condensed-matter physics (part 1)  B21-211  E-204
Tue, 28 May 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Condensed-matter physics (part 1)  B21-211  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT General laboratory workshop  M23-211  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT General laboratory workshop  M23-211  E-204
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General laboratory workshop  M23-211  ДОТ
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Condensed Matter Physics  B21-413  ДОТ
Mon, 01 Jul 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Pedagogical practice  A22-221  ДОТ


